Ecology Learning Center

Balance Sheet
Basis: Accrual

As of 31 May 2019

Department: Bridge Program

Account

ASSETS

Current Assets
Bank

Checking (checking)

Accounts Receivable

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITIES
Equities

Current Year Earnings

Retained Earnings
Total Equities

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITIES

**Amount is displayed in your base currency USD

Total

3,971.52
3,971.52
1,200.00
5,171.52

5,171.52

2,881.46
8,052.98
5,171.52

5,171.52
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