Ecology Learning Center

Balance Sheet

Basis: Accrual

As of 31 May 2019

Department: Bridge Program

Account	Total
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Bank	
Checking (checking)	3,971.52
	3,971.52
Accounts Receivable	1,200.00
Total Current Assets	5,171.52
TOTAL ASSETS	5,171.52
LIABILITIES & EQUITIES	
Equities	
Current Year Earnings	-2,881.46
Retained Earnings	8,052.98
Total Equities	5,171.52
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITIES	5,171.52

Amount is displayed in your base currency **USD